
Updated TA 12/7/2022

Coaches: Head Coach: Brad Bohannon

Steve Riojas

Zachary Madrid

Sebastian Vega

Athletic Director: Tawni Angel

Boys Coordinator: Bobby Acosta

Superintendent: Dr. Annette Tielle 

Trainers:

Doc Allen, Leah Thompson & 

Lauren Maldonado

Principal: Kandice Smith

DATE DAY JV RED JV WHITE VARSITY

02/04/23 Sat Alumni Game 12:00 (S)
02/07/23 Tues at Cedar Creek 5:00 (S) at Cedar Creek 7:00 (S) Cedar Creek 6:00 (S)
02/10/23 Fri Weiss 5:00 (S) Weiss 7:00 (S) at Weiss 6:00 (S)
02/13/23 Mon at Lockhart 5:00 (S) at Lockhart 7:00 (S) Lockhart 6:00 (S)
02/17/23 Fri at Hutto 5:00 (S) at Hutto 7:00 (S) Hutto 6:00 (S)

02/20/23 Mon *at Bowie 5:00
02/21/23 Tues *at Bowie 5:00 *Bowie 7:00
2/23-2/25 Thurs-Sat at Hutto Tournament TBA at Lockhart Tournament TBA
02/27/23 Mon *at Hays Johnson 5:00 *at Hays Johnson 7:30
02/28/23 Tues *Hays Johnson 7:00
3/2-3/4 Thurs-Sat at Centex Tournament TBA at AISD Tournament TBA

03/06/23 Mon *Hays Johnson 5:00 *Hays Johnson 7:30
03/07/23 Tues *at Hays Johnson 7:00
3/9-3/11 Thurs-Sat Del Valle Tournament TBA
03/13/23 Mon *Akins 5:00 *Akins 7:30 *at Akins (Burger) 7:30
03/14/23 Tues *at Akins 3:00 *at Akins 5:00 *Akins 7:00
03/21/23 Tues *at Westlake 5:00 *at Westlake 7:30 *Westlake 7:00
03/24/23 Fri *Westlake 5:00 *Westlake 7:30 *at Westlake 7:00
03/27/23 Mon *Lake Travis 5:00 *Lake Travis 7:30
03/28/23 Tues *at Lake Travis 7:00
03/31/23 Fri *at Lake Travis 5:00 *at Lake Travis 7:30 *Lake Travis 7:00
04/03/23 Mon Austin Waves 5:40 Austin Waves 7:30
04/11/23 Tues *at Anderson 5:00 *Anderson 7:00
04/13/23 Thurs *at Anderson 5:00
04/14/23 Fri *Anderson 5:00 *Anderson 7:30 *at Anderson (Nelson) 7:30
04/17/23 Mon *Dripping Springs 5:00 *Dripping Springs 7:30
04/18/23 Tues *at Dripping Springs 7:00
04/21/23 Fri *at Dripping Springs 5:00 *at Dripping Springs 7:30 *Dripping Springs 7:00
04/22/23 Sat at Pflugerville 10:00 at Pflugerville 12:00 Pflugerville 12:00
04/25/23 Tues *at Austin 5:00 **Austin 7:00
04/27/23 Thurs *at Austin 5:00
04/28/23 Fri *Austin 5:00 *Austin 7:30 *at Austin (Burger) 7:30
04/29/23 Sat *Bowie 11:00 *Bowie 1:30 *at Bowie (Burger) 4:00

Bi-District
Area

Regional Quarterfinals
Regional Semifinals

Regional Finals
State Tournament

* District Games   ** Parents Night Home games in BOLD (S)-Scrimmage

2023 Cardinal Baseball

Respect the Game


